IPHC-2025-AM101-02
Last updated: 14 January 2025
Page 1 of 4
LIST OF DOCUMENTS FOR THE 101st SESSION OF THE IPHC
ANNUAL MEETING (AM101)
Meeting documents Title Availability
IPHC-2025-AM101-01 Agenda & Schedule for the 101st Session of the
IPHC Annual Meeting (AM101)
 27 Mar 2024
 09 Dec 2024
 14 Jan 2025
IPHC-2025-AM101-02 List of Documents for the 101st Session of the
IPHC Annual Meeting (AM101)
 27 Mar 2024
 31 Oct 2024
 28 Dec 2024

IPHC-2025-AM101-10 Space-time modelling of survey data (R. Webster)  12 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-11
Data overview and stock assessment for Pacific
halibut (Hippoglossus stenolepis) at the end of
2024 (I. Stewart, A. Hicks, R. Webster, D. Wilson)
 10 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-02
Page 2 of 4
IPHC-2025-AM101-12
IPHC Management Strategy Evaluation and
Harvest Strategy Policy (A. Hicks, I. Stewart, &
D. Wilson)
 09 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-13 Stock projections and harvest decision table for
2025-2027 (I. Stewart & A. Hicks)  10 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-14 2025 and 2026-29 FISS designs (R. Webster,
I. Stewart, K. Ualesi, T. Jack, & D. Wilson)  12 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-15
Report on Current and Future Biological and
Ecosystem Science Research Activities
(J. Planas)
 10 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-16
Rev_1
IPHC Fishery Regulations: Proposals for the
2024-25 process (B. Hutniczak)
 13 Dec 2024
 28 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-17 IPHC Interim: Harvest Strategy Policy (2024)
(A. Hicks, I. Stewart, D. Wilson)  09 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-18 IPHC 3-year meetings calendar (2025-27) (IPHC
Secretariat)  09 Dec 2024
Contracting Party National Reports
IPHC-2025-AM101-NR01
Rev_1

Regulations): Rebuilding Plan for Pacific halibut
(M. Laukitis)
 27 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-PropC5 IPHC Fishery Regulations: Mortality and Fishery
Limits (Sect. 5) – definition of reaction to
overfishing (M. Milne)
 28 Dec 2024
Information papers
IPHC-2025-AM101-INF01
Rev_1
Stakeholder Statements on IPHC Fishery
Regulations or published regulatory proposals
(B. Hutniczak)
 13 Dec 2024
 27 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-INF02 The IPHC mortality projection tool for 2025
mortality limits (I. Stewart)  10 Dec 2024
IPHC-2025-AM101-INF03
Using artificial intelligence (AI) for supplementing
Pacific halibut age determination from collected
otoliths (B. Hutniczak, J. Forsberg, K. Sawyer Van
Vleck, & K. Magrane)
 10 Jan 2025
Reports from IPHC subsidiary bodies (2023-24)
IPHC-2024-MSAB019-R
Report of the 19th Session of the IPHC
Management Strategy Advisory Board
(MSAB019)
 3 May 2024
IPHC-2024-SRB024-R Report of the 24th Session of the IPHC Scientific
Review Board (SRB024)  20 Jun 2024
IPHC-2024-SRB025-R Report of the 25th Session of the IPHC Scientific
Review Board (SRB025)  26 Sept 2024
IPHC-2024-MSAB020-R
Report of the 20th Session of the IPHC
Management Strategy Advisory Board
(MSAB020)
 31 Oct 2024
IPHC-2024-RAB025-R Report of the 25th Session of the IPHC Research
Advisory Board (RAB025)  20 Nov 2024
IPHC-2024-IM100-R Report of the 100th Session of the IPHC Interim
Meeting (IM100)  26 Nov 2024
IPHC-2025-FAC101-R Report of the 101st Session of the IPHC Finance
and Administration Committee (FAC101)
Expected: 28 Jan
2025
IPHC-2025-PAB030-R Report of the 30th Session of the IPHC Processor
Advisory Board (PAB030)
Expected: 30 Jan
2025
IPHC-2025-AM101-02
Page 4 of 4
IPHC-2025-CB095-R Report of the 95th Session of the IPHC
Conference Board (CB095)
Expected: 30 Jan
2025